
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2022/3/1 Tue 80,505 25,663 106,168 
2022/3/2 Wed 77,433 25,673 103,106 
2022/3/3 Thu 49,129 15,346 64,475 
2022/3/4 Fri 99,010 30,342 129,352 
2022/3/5 Sat 97,787 31,979 129,766 
2022/3/6 Sun 90,394 27,452 117,846 
2022/3/7 Mon 79,126 26,020 105,146 
2022/3/8 Tue 80,170 26,572 106,742 
2022/3/9 Wed 81,599 26,903 108,502 
2022/3/10 Thu 83,817 27,239 111,056 
2022/3/11 Fri 106,645 32,667 139,312 
2022/3/12 Sat 107,199 34,554 141,753 
2022/3/13 Sun 98,901 29,561 128,462 
2022/3/14 Mon 79,902 25,433 105,335 
2022/3/15 Tue 81,797 26,875 108,672 
2022/3/16 Wed 82,449 27,418 109,867 
2022/3/17 Thu 83,129 26,511 109,640 
2022/3/18 Fri 106,020 33,195 139,215 
2022/3/19 Sat 103,147 33,940 137,087 
2022/3/20 Sun 93,571 28,069 121,640 
2022/3/21 Mon 80,834 25,983 106,817 
2022/3/22 Tue 82,196 26,976 109,172 
2022/3/23 Wed 80,999 27,943 108,942 
2022/3/24 Thu 86,252 28,446 114,698 
2022/3/25 Fri 108,894 34,757 143,651 
2022/3/26 Sat 110,894 43,258 154,152 
2022/3/27 Sun 99,138 33,250 132,388 
2022/3/28 Mon 83,840 27,147 110,987 
2022/3/29 Tue 79,586 26,550 106,136 
2022/3/30 Wed 82,857 28,451 111,308 
2022/3/31 Thu 89,483 27,288 116,771 

2,746,703 891,461 3,638,164 

88,603 28,757 117,360 
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